
Department Government Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered by lien 
or attachment pending 

disposal 

Whether lien/ 
attachment removed? 

(Yes/No)

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted

1
State Tax Officer 
(PUN-VAT-C-829)

Goods and Service 
Tax Department

08.03.2022 6,50,95,909.00 6,50,95,909.00
On account 

of GST
0.00 No 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

The additional claim amounting to 
Rs. 2,61,02,537 was received on 
04.08.2022 was verified and 
accepted

Amount
of claim
rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of Claimant

Annexure – 5
Name of the corporate debtor: Katariya Pet Private Limited      Date of commencement of liquidation: 28.01.2022; List of stakeholders as on: 14.10.2022

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl.
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off


